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Pastor Fr. Jack Feehily 799-5003        fatherjack@standrewmoore.com  
Deacon Associate Emeritus Angus Watford 381-2740             lee53jo53@outlook.com  
Deacon Associate George Fombe 361-8976                afombe77@gmail.com  
Pastoral Leadership Council Chair Pat Jaques                      822-7582               patjaques38@gmail.com 
 

Stewardship & Administration Commission  

Administrative Assistant               Jane Mitchell            799-3334       janem@standrewmoore.com 
Coordinator Volunteers               Jane Mitchell            799-3334               janem@standrewmoore.com 
Bookkeeper  Mary Johnson,CPA 799-3334          mjohnson@standrewmoore.com 
Worship & Spiritual Life Commission  TBA______________________________________________________                                                            
Music Coordinator  Jo Schweikhart              895-7528                music@standrewmoore.com 
Assistant for Worship & Liturgical Ministries Nancy Lyle 799-3334         nlyle@standrewmoore.com 
Baptismal Preparation Bill Johnson _                826-3911                   william.d.johnson@faa.gov 
5pm Altar Servers Coordinator Tom Strotman 735-7428                     ttom50@yahoo.com 
9am Altar Servers Coordinator  Johnny Clark 570-4569                         johnny.l.clark@cox.net 
11:45am Altar Servers Coordinator               Roy Lyle                         618-7024                                 roy.lyle@aol.com 
5pm Lead Mass Coordinator  Patti Muzny 550-1337                    cassarinof@aol.com 
9am Lead Mass Coordinator Tina Wharton 618-2701                           patti.muzny@cox.net 
11:45am Lead Mass Coordinator               Roy Lyle                         618-7024                                 roy.lyle@aol.com 
Ministers of Hospitality (Greeters/Ushers)               Nancy Lyle  799-3334         nlyle@standrewmoore.com 
Readers of God’s Word  TBA______________________________________________________               

Discipleship & Evangelization Commission          TBA_____________________________________________________                    
Director of Christian Formation Tommie Tran 799-3334         ttran@standrewmoore.com 
Youth/Young Adult Coordinator Mike Jaques                   759-0527   youthministry@standrewmoore.com 
Youth/Young Adult Coordinator Lynn Yingling                  759-0604   youthministry@standrewmoore.com 
Safe Environment Coordinator Ann Grover                    799-3334             agrover@standrewmoore.com 
Cursillo Ultreya Coordinator John Prati 670-3431                         johnprati@att.net 
Maintenance & Property Commission                   Frank Bruehl                   650-0396                              popfcb@gmail.com 
Maintenance Coordinator Mike Ellis 799-3334       mellis@standrewmoore.com 
Community Outreach Commission                         
Street People Ministry  Bill Johnson 826-3911          william.d.johnson@faa.gov  
Pac-A-Sac (Food Pantry) Beverly Zondor 323-9110                       bjz19@icloud.com 
Senior Services Coordinator                                      Belinda Journey             799-3334______________________________                                                              
St. Vincent DePaul Conference President  Greg Hargove                464-7907                         greg1747@yahoo.com 
Kairos Prison Ministry Bob Bussa 305-5703              bob_bussa@yahoo.com 
Parish Life Commission                                          Tess Coburn_________313-0863                          tessa57@outlook.com                       
Bereavement Ministry Janet Windsor 799-3334   jwindsor@standrewmoore.com 
Funeral Dinner Ministry Coordinator                          Noreen Valadez             706-7069               noreenvaladez@outlook.com 
Nursery Coordinator Miriam Kwon           512-696-4988      preciousmm21@hotmail.com 
Coffee and Donuts Coordinator Janet Windsor 799-3334   jwindsor@standrewmoore.com 
Welcoming Newcomers  Zeela Snodgrass 754-5307       zsnodgrass@standrewmoore.com 
Rides to Church  Noreen Valadez 706-7069      noreenvaladez@outlook.com 
Marriage & Family Life Commission                       TBA_____________________________________________________    
Parish Secretary/Receptionist Janet Windsor 799-3334   jwindsor@standrewmoore.com 
Parish Nurse                                                               Debbie Kamphaus 799-3334            debbiek@standrewmoore.com          
Gift Shop Manager                                                      Zeela Snodgrass          754-5307      zsnodgrass @standrewmoore.com 
K of C Council 9901 Grand Knight  Mike Ellis                      799-3334                mellis@standrewmoore.com 
Fr. James Knight Assembly Faithful Navigator  Dutch Schultz 823-7559                              gamekiller@cox.net 
 

Pro-Life Activities   Don Casillo 794-5451                         dcasillo@cox.net 
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